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Lancaster, Pa. - Barley Snyder is well-represented in December's distinguished "Select Lawyers"

designation, with 13 of its attorneys listed in 22 practice area categories.

Select Lawyers is a Palmer-based agency that chooses its attorney recognitions in separate lists for the

Lehigh Valley, Berks County, Harrisburg, Lancaster and York. The lists are based first on peer nominations

and then whittled down through research of professional records that include training, experience and peer

recognition. Further research then includes disciplinary histories and malpractice actions.

Barley Snyder attorneys were named to the lists for Berks County, Lancaster and York.

Here is the full list of Barley Snyder attorneys chosen:

BERKS COUNTY

Michael L. Mixell - Estate Planning/Administration/Probate Law

Keith Mooney - Government/Cities/Municipalities Law

Brian R. Ott - Estate Planning/Administration/Probate Law

LANCASTER

Lauralee B. Baker - Health Care Law

Christopher J. Churchill - Health Care Law

Robert M. Frankhouser - Education Law

Michael L. Mixell - International Transactions & Disputes Law

Ronald H. Pollock - Construction Law

Silas M. Ruiz-Steele - Immigration Law

William J. Zee - Education Law

YORK

Jeremy D. Frey - Construction Law, Contracts Law, Real Estate Tax Assessment Appeals Law

Richard L. Hackman - Employment Discrimination Law

Paul W. Minnich - Commercial Litigation, Eminent Domain Law, Construction Law, Contracts Law, General

Civil Litigation, Real Estate Tax Assessment Appeals Law

Alex E. Snyder - Elder Law, Taxation Law

:

Thirteen Barley Snyder Attorneys Named Select Lawyers | Barley Snyder - Page 1/3



Michael L. Mixell

Counsel

Tel: (610) 898-7159

Email: mmixell@barley.com

Keith Mooney

Counsel

Tel: (610) 898-7155

Email: kmooney@barley.com

Brian R. Ott

Partner

Tel: (610) 898-7158

Email: bott@barley.com

Lauralee B. Baker

Partner

Tel: (717) 399-1525

Email: lbaker@barley.com

Christopher J. Churchill

Partner

Tel: (717) 399-1571

Email: cchurchill@barley.com
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Robert M. Frankhouser

Counsel

Tel: (717) 208-8838

Email: rfrankhouser@barley.com

Silas M. Ruiz-Steele

Counsel

Tel: (610) 898-7153

Email: sruizsteele@barley.com

Jeremy D. Frey

Partner

Tel: (717) 852-4983

Email: jfrey@barley.com

Paul W. Minnich

Partner

Tel: (717) 852-4976

Email: pminnich@barley.com

Alex E. Snyder

Partner

Tel: (717) 852-4975

Email: asnyder@barley.com
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